
RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL:
t

No. 93 11

Approved March 11, 2005

. 1

RESOLVED, That the taxes assessed upon Assessor’s Plat 87, Lot

116 (204 Indiana Avenue), are hereby cancelled or abated, in whole, in accordance

with Rhode Island General Law Section 44-7-23, in the amount of Three Thousand

One Hundred Ninety Four Dollars and Seventy One ($3,194.71) Cents, for the

requested by the Washington Park Foundation.
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MUNICIPAL LIEN CERTIFICATE

DATE PLAT LOT UNIT LOCATION CERT# PAGE
 

February 23, 2005 087 0116 0000 204 Indiana Ave 32,753 I

STATUS OF REAL ESTATE AND PERSONAL PROPERTY BILLS AS OF DATE PRINTED
YR TYPE CHARGE PAID INTEREST

BILL NAME

04 RE $0.00 $678.98 $54.32 $733.30
03 RE $972.52 $194.50
02 $715.22RE $150.00 $865.22 $276.87
01 RE $677.99 $0.00 $677.99 $298.32

$3,319.13 $350.00 ($474.42) $0.00 $3,194.71 $824.01 $4,018.72

NOTE

NOTE PLEASE BE AWARE THAT UNPAID TAXES MAY BE SUBJECT TO TAX SALE.

CERTIFICATION

MAILED TO:

MARC CASTALDL DEPUTY.

81.001 \\Webserver\Govem\Reports\pro_lien_c.rpt

/

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

ROBERT P. CEPRANO 
TAX COLLECTOR

$1,153.40

$772.52

$0.00
$0.00

ADJUSTMENT
ABATEMENT

INTEREST SHOWN IS VALID FOR 30 DAYS, FROM DATE ISSUE. ADDTIONAL
CHARGES MAY APPLY IF PAYMENT IS RECEIVED LATER THAN 30 DAYS FROM DATE.

PLEASE CONTACT THE WATER SUPPLY BOARD AT 521-6300
PLEASE CONTACT THE NARRAGANSETT BAY COMMISSION AT 521-6300
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Washington Park Four

Washington Park Four

Washington Park Four
Washington Park Four

City Council
City of Providence

$1,167.02

$1,142.09

$976.31 

ASSESSED Washington Park Foundation
• OWNER

CITY OF PROVIDENCE - OFFICE OF THE COLLECTOR 
CITY HALL PROVIDENCE, R.I. 02903 (401) 331-5252

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS TRUE AND CORRECT, SAID CERTIFICATION 
BEING GIVEN IN ACCORDANCE WITH 44-7-11 OF THE GENERAL LAWS OF RHODE ISLAND 
1956, AS OF THE DATE PRINTED ABOVE.

$0.00

$200.00

BALANCE
DUE

($474.42)

$0.00

ORIGINAL
TAX

TOTAL
DUE



MUNICIPAL LIEN CERTIFICATE

DATE PLAT LOT UNIT LOCATION CERT# PAGE

February 11, 2005 087 0116 0000 204 Indiana Ave 32,498 1

STATUS OF REAL ESTATE AND PERSONAL PROPERTY BILLS AS OF DATE PRINTED
YR TYPE CHARGE PAID INTEREST BILL NAME

04 RE
03 RE
02 RE
01 RE

$3,319.13 $350.00 ($474.42) $0.00 $3,194.71 $824.01 $4,018.72

NOTE

NOTE PLEASE BE AWARE THAT UNPAID TAXES MAY BE SUBJECT TO TAX SALE.

CERTIFICATION

MAILED TO:

MARC CASTALDI, DEPUTY.

81.001 \\Webserver\Govem\Reports\pro_lien_c.rpt

ADJUSTMENT
ABATEMENT

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

ROBERT P. CEPRANO
TAX COLLECTOR

$678.98
$972.52
$865.22
$677.99

$54.32
$194.50 
$276.87
$298.32

$1,153.40
$772.52 
$715.22 
$677.99

PLEASE CONTACT THE WATER SUPPLY BOARD AT 521-6300
PLEASE CONTACT THE NARRAGANSETT BAY COMMISSION AT 521-6300

INTEREST SHOWN IS VALID FOR 30- DAYS FROM DATE ISSUE. ADDTIONAL 
CHARGES MAY APPLY IF PAYMENT IS RECEIVED LATER THAN 30 DAYS FRCM DATE.

City Council
City of Providence

$733.30
$1,167.02

$1,142.09

$976.31

Washington Park Four 
Washington Park Four 
Washington Park Four
Washington Park Four

ASSESSED Washington Park Foundation 
. OWNER

($474.42)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

BALANCE
DUE

TOTAL
DUE

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS TRUE AND CORRECT, SAID CERTIFICATION 
BEING GIVEN IN ACCORDANCE WITH 44-7-11 OF THE GENERAL LAWS OF RHODE ISLAND 
1956, AS OF THE DATE PRINTED ABOVE.

$0.00
$200.00 
$150.00

$0.00

ORIGINAL
TAX

CITY OF PROVIDENCE - OFFICE OF THE COLLECTOR 
CITY HALL PROVIDENCE, R.I. 02903 (401) 331-5252
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Resolution by Councilman Aponte (by Request):

Resolution by Councilman Aponte (by Request):

Resolution Requesting to cancel or abate, in whole the taxes assessed upon Assessor’s 
Plat 87, Lot 116 (204 Indiana Avenue), in accordance with Rhode Island General Law 
Section 44-7-23, in the amount of Three Thousand One Hundred Ninety Four Dollars and 
Seventy One Cents ($3,194.71), for the years 2001,2002, 2003 & 2004, or any taxes 
accrued, plus any interest accrued, as requested by the Washington Park Foundation.

Resolution Requesting to cancel or abate, in whole the taxes assessed upon Assessor’s 
Plat 87, Lot 115 (208 Indiana Avenue), in accordance with Rhode Island General Law 
Section 44-7-23, in the amount of Ten Thousand Eight Hundred Six Dollars and Twenty 
Seven Cents ($10,806.27), for the years 2001, 2002, 2003 & 2004, or any taxes accrued, 
plus any interest accrued, as requested by the Washington Park Foundation.



RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL
t

No. 94

^proved March 11, 2005

RESOLVED, That the Traffic Division of the Police Department is

requested to implement the use of radar units along General Street.
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THE CITY OF PROVIDENCE
STATE OF RHODE ISLAND AND PROVIDENCE PLANTATIONS
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DEPARTMENT OF CITY CLERK

RESOLUTIONS AND ORDINANCES REQUESTED

Date: Time: 

Council Person

Summary:.

7Q3Z
 CX-<2-g^ 

 

 

Taken By:_

Michael R. Clement
City Clerk

DEPARTMENT OF CITY CLERK 
CITY HALL Anna M. Stetson 

Second Deputy

Claire E. Bestwick 
First Deputy

By Request [4"^
Not By Request [ ]
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